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199301120000
10181

01/12/1993
09:34:35 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPATES,
JERRY

199302030000
31371

02/03/1993
08:26:19 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABERNATHY,
ROYCE M

199302030000
31361

02/03/1993
08:26:18 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART, JOHN
JR

199302030000
31961

02/03/1993
12:06:02 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, BRIAN
L

199302230000
51691

02/23/1993
10:09:52 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
ANGELA
TRUSSELL

199304060000
92121

04/06/1993
10:44:55 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN, ROY

199304270001
17451

04/27/1993
02:09:28 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER,
WAYNE L

199305120001
35641

05/12/1993
10:39:20 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
CONNIE R

199306230001
83241

06/23/1993
10:44:56 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
JOHN T

199307210002
14301

07/21/1993
01:39:11 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBBINS,
RICKY K

199307210002
14291

07/21/1993
01:39:09 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
SARAH A

199307140002
05011

07/14/1993
11:33:21 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REYNOLDS,
BARRY

199308030002
28631

08/03/1993
01:56:43 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOWE, DAVID

199308310002
63041

08/31/1993
01:41:15 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRUNO,
PHILLIP



199309270002
96781

09/27/1993
11:50:01 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
FANNIE B

199310130003
17481

10/13/1993
09:16:00 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROWE,
JAYSON

199311050003
49971

11/05/1993
01:54:16 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
STONEY

199311100003
56961

11/10/1993
03:58:17 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
STONEY

199311180003
66381

11/18/1993
08:41:42 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
THOMAS T

199312070003
90051

12/07/1993
03:14:08 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
THOMAS

199312170004
05691

12/17/1993
11:55:28 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL

199301060000
03661

01/06/1993
10:37:08 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS,
CRAWFORD

199301060000
03671

01/06/1993
10:37:09 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFFREYS,
TONY G

199301060000
03681

01/06/1993
10:37:10 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS,
CHARLIE

199301110000
08821

01/11/1993
12:48:15 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
WAYNE

199302010000
28861

02/01/1993
09:45:24 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRIGGERS,
LANCEY

199302090000
37921

02/09/1993
10:11:33 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
MARGIE A

199302100000
38651

02/10/1993
09:13:58 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM

199303030000
59841

03/03/1993
01:50:09 PM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
ANDY STEVE

199303230000
77971

03/23/1993
09:21:49 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, PAUL E


