Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301120000 10181	01/12/1993 09:34:35 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPATES, JERRY						,
199302030000 31371	02/03/1993 08:26:19 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABERNATHY, ROYCE M						
199302030000 31361	02/03/1993 08:26:18 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART, JOHN JR						
199302030000 31961	02/03/1993 12:06:02 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, BRIAN L						
199302230000 51691	02/23/1993 10:09:52 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, ANGELA TRUSSELL						
199304060000 92121	04/06/1993 10:44:55 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, ROY						
199304270001 17451	04/27/1993 02:09:28 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, WAYNE L						
199305120001 35641	05/12/1993 10:39:20 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, CONNIE R						
199306230001 83241	06/23/1993 10:44:56 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, JOHN T						
199307210002 14301	07/21/1993 01:39:11 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBBINS, RICKY K						
199307210002 14291	07/21/1993 01:39:09 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, SARAH A						
199307140002 05011	07/14/1993 11:33:21 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REYNOLDS, BARRY						
199308030002 28631	08/03/1993 01:56:43 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOWE, DAVID						
199308310002 63041	08/31/1993 01:41:15 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRUNO, PHILLIP						

199309270002 96781	09/27/1993 11:50:01 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, FANNIE B			
199310130003 17481	10/13/1993 09:16:00 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROWE, JAYSON			
199311050003 49971	11/05/1993 01:54:16 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, STONEY			
199311100003 56961	11/10/1993 03:58:17 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, STONEY			
199311180003 66381	11/18/1993 08:41:42 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, THOMAS T			
199312070003 90051	12/07/1993 03:14:08 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, THOMAS			
199312170004 05691	12/17/1993 11:55:28 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL			
199301060000 03661	01/06/1993 10:37:08 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, CRAWFORD			
199301060000 03671	01/06/1993 10:37:09 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFFREYS, TONY G			
199301060000 03681	01/06/1993 10:37:10 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, CHARLIE			
199301110000 08821	01/11/1993 12:48:15 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, WAYNE			
199302010000 28861	02/01/1993 09:45:24 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRIGGERS, LANCEY			
199302090000 37921	02/09/1993 10:11:33 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, MARGIE A			
199302100000 38651	02/10/1993 09:13:58 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOROUGH, WILLIAM			
199303030000 59841	03/03/1993 01:50:09 PM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, ANDY STEVE			
199303230000 77971	03/23/1993 09:21:49 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, PAUL E			